ALEXANDRIA 2021 STREET PROGRA ALEXANDRIA, KENTUC PROJECT: 2104 Bid Date 5/27/26				, KENTUCKY JECT: 210437	UCKY 10437 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		PAUL MICHELS & SONS		EATON ASPHALT	
CONSTABLE DRIVE, PETE NEISER DRIVE, WILLOW STREET, WASHINGTON STREET, RIDGEWOOD DRIVE, GRANDVIEW ROAD, RIDGEWAY CROSSING, CANTERBURY COURT, HARVARD COURT, POPLAR RIDGE ROAD												
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$21,550.00	\$21,550.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$13,520.00	\$13,520.00
3	402/403	VARIABLE THICKNESS ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING (3/4" AT CURB TO 1-1/4" AT CENTER)	6,575	SY	\$4.00	\$26,300.00	\$4.00	\$26,300.00	\$5.80	\$38,135.00	\$6.00	\$39,450.00
4	402/403	1" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	6,575	SY	\$6.00	\$39,450.00	\$5.65	\$37,148.75	\$5.90	\$38,792.50	\$7.50	\$49,312.50
5	402/403	1-1/2" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	8,725	SY	\$9.00	\$78,525.00	\$7.00	\$61,075.00	\$8.45	\$73,726.25	\$9.00	\$78,525.00
6	402/403	2" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	4,325	SY	\$12.00	\$51,900.00	\$9.00	\$38,925.00	\$10.80	\$46,710.00	\$11.00	\$47,575.00
7	408	VARIABLE THICKNESS MILLING (1-1/2" @ CURB/EDGE OF PAVEMENT)	8,050	SY	\$4.00	\$32,200.00	\$1.90	\$15,295.00	\$2.90	\$23,345.00	\$2.00	\$16,100.00
8	408	VARIABLE THICKNESS PROFILE MILLING (2" MAXIMUM) (POPLAR RIDGE)	260	SY	\$4.00	\$1,040.00	\$4.00	\$1,040.00	\$10.00	\$2,600.00	\$30.00	\$7,800.00
9	408	CONCRETE MILLING (BUTT JOINTS)	150	SY	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$16.00	\$2,400.00	\$22.00	\$3,300.00
10	408	ASPHALT MILLING (BUTT JOINTS)	150	SY	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$13.00	\$1,950.00	\$21.00	\$3,150.00
11	SPL	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (WASHINGTON STREET)	190	SY	\$50.00	\$9,500.00	\$75.00	\$14,250.00	\$70.00	\$13,300.00	\$85.00	\$16,150.00
12	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (CONTINGENCY)	500	SY	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$52.00	\$26,000.00	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
13	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL)	100	CY	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$36.00	\$3,600.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
14	713/714	PAVEMENT MARKING - CENTERLINE - 4" DOUBLE YELLOW	4,055	LF	\$0.40	\$1,622.00	\$0.40	\$1,622.00	\$0.65	\$2,635.75	\$0.40	\$1,622.00
15	713/714	PAVEMENT MARKING - EDGELINE - 6" WHITE	845	LF	\$0.20	\$169.00	\$0.22	\$185.90	\$0.45	\$380.25	\$0.25	\$211.25
16	713/714	PAVEMENT MARKING - CROSSWALK - 6" WHITE	90	LF	\$4.00	\$360.00	\$3.63	\$326.70	\$6.00	\$540.00	\$4.00	\$360.00
17	713/714	PAVEMENT MARKING - CHANNELIZING - 8" WHITE	300	LF	\$0.40	\$120.00	\$4.40	\$1,320.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00
18	713/714	PAVEMENT MARKING - STOP BAR - 24" WHITE	120	LF	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$11.00	\$1,320.00	\$12.00	\$1,440.00	\$11.00 210437 Alexandr	\$1,320.00 ia 2021 Street Program Bid Res

ALEXANDRIA 2021 STREET PROGRAM ALEXANDRIA, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 210437 Consultants engineers architects planners Bid Date 5/27/2021					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		PAUL MICHELS & SONS		EATON ASPHALT	
	CONSTABLE DRIVE, PETE NEISER DRIVE, WILLOW STREET, WASHINGTON STREET, RIDGEWOOD DRIVE, GRANDVIEW ROAD, RIDGEWAY CROSSING, CANTERBURY COURT, HARVARD COURT, POPLAR RIDGE ROAD											
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
19	713/714	PAVEMNET MARKING - LEFT TURN ARROW - WHITE THERMO	4	EA	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$99.00	\$396.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$90.00	\$360.00
20	713/714	PAVEMNET MARKING - RIGHT TURN ARROW - WHITE THERMO	3	EA	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$99.00	\$297.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$90.00	\$270.00
21	713/714	PAVEMNET MARKING - THROUGH/LEFT TURN ARROW - WHITE THERMO	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$137.00	\$137.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
22	713/714	PAVEMNET MARKING - THROUGH/RIGHT TURN ARROW - WHITE THERMO	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$137.00	\$274.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$125.00	\$250.00
23	SPL	SPEED TABLE	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$6,700.00	\$13,400.00
24	SPL	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING TRAFFIC LOOP	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,035.00	\$4,070.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
		TOTAL				\$303,461.00		\$249,382.35		\$321,654.75		\$347,800.75

* CONTINGENCY ITEM - TO BE USED AT THE ENGINEER'S DIRECTION

PAGE 2 OF 2